Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simplified.”

Unit Weight

Units per case

Shelf Life

Inner Case
Pack

Net Case
Weight

Gross Case
Wt

Case
Dimensions

Case Cube

Inner Pack
Dimensions

Pallet tie/high

6.00 (0z.)
24

18 Months Frazen / 1
Day Ambient

64 PKS

9.0lbs

11.68lbs

18.62x9.62x8.25

0.96

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per contamer

112 Roll (85g)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Caramel Iced Cinnamon Roll

Atasty cinnamon roll swirled with moist cinnamon filling and topped with a sweet caramel icing that melts in
your mouth. WOW, it's big.

Inner UPC Case UPC
7884 5681 II 7884 5682 n

Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Mono- And Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Citric Acid, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color],
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Sugar, Water, Eggs, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Brown Sugar,
Contains 2% Or Less Of: Egg Whites, Yeast, Monoglycerides, Cinnamon, Palm Oil, Food Starch-Modified, Salt,
Nonfat Milk, Caramel Color, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Cornstarch, Butter, Mono-
And Diglycerides, Potassium Sorbate And Calcium Propionate (As Preservatives), Soy Lecithin, Agar, Whey,
Soybean Qil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural And
Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes.

Allergens
Wheat, Mlk, Egg, and Soy.

Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising

Last Updated: 2/19/2021



Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simplified.”

Unit Weight
Units per case
Shelf Life

Inner Case
Pack

Net Case
Weight

Gross Case
Wt

Case
Dimensions

Case Cube

Inner Pack
Dimensions

Pallet tie/high

6.00 (0z.)
24

18 Months Frozen / 1
Day Ambient

64 PKS

9.0lbs

11.74lbs

18.62x9.62x9.25

0.96

8.88x8.88x2.75

10/8

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 112 (85g)
=]
Calories 660
% Doty Ve
Total Fat 2 -
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Cream Cheese Smear Cinnamon
Roll

Atasty cinnamon roll swirled with moist cinnamon filling and topped with a cream cheese smear icing that
melts in your mouth. WOW, it's big.

Inner UPC Case UPC
7 7884I|5691 m 7 7 IL7884l5692 |3

Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Margarine (Palm Qil, Water, Soybean Qil, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% Of Mono- And Diglycerides, Soy
Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Citric Acid, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color],
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Sugar, Water, Eggs, Neufchatel Cheese (Cultured Pasteurized Milk And
Cream, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings),
Contains 2% Or Less Of: Egg Whites, Brown Sugar, Yeast, Monoglycerides, Corn Syrup, Cinnamon, Food Starch-
Modified, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Mono- And Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Whey,
Potassium Sorbate And Calcium Propionate (As Preservatives), Citric Acid, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking
Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Nonfat Milk, Cellulose Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Soy
Lecithin, Enzymes.

Allergens
Wheat, Milk, Egg, and Soy.

Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising

Last Updated: 2/19/2021




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

PRODUCT NAME: Prairie City Bakery Hanging Donut Holes Rack
PCB PRODUCT NUMBER: 927
OUTER CASE UPC: 007 97884 927188

CASE PACK: 1 unit

CASE SHIPPING WEIGHT: 3lbs

CASE CUBE: 0.96

OUTER CASE DIMENSIONS: 5" x 9” x 37"
UNIT DIMENSIONS: 5.75" x 8.5" x 36"
UNIT NET WEIGHT: 2Ibs

PALLET TIE/HI: 10/8

STORAGE REQUIREMENTS: Ambient
SHELF LIFE: N/A

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: America

(Product not included with rack)




Prairie City.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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BAKERY, Simplified.”

Donut Holes To-Go - Blueberry
Flavored

Bite-sized donut holes are the ultimate in breakfast-to-go items and Prairie City Bakerybrings you the bestin
breakfast and to-go items! Our Donut Cups give the grab-n-go customer a fun, easywayto enjoy them. What
can we sayabout Blueberry except when added to our delicious donut hole recipe will make anyblueberry
lover say Mmmmm.

Case UPC Item UPC

o L L

Unit Weight BO0MGEY i s s i S A S S SRR
Units per case 12 Ingredients
Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Shelf Life 18 Months Frozen/ 14 Folic Acid), Sugar, Water, Palm Qil and Fractionated Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Contains Less Than 2% of Each
Days Ambient of the Following: Bluebermy Bits (Blueberries, Maltodextrin, Com Starch, Sugar, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural
Favor), Leavening (Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Egg Yolks, Saltm
Cas Natural and Artificial Flavor, Wheat Starch, Wheat Flour, Mono-And Diglycerides, Defatted Soy Flour, Soy
Inner e NA Lecithin, Canola Gil, Com Starch, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Gil, Fractioned Palm Gil, Soy Lecithin), Nonfat
Pack Mk, Calcium Carbonate, Agar-agar, Blue 1, Red 40, Citric Acid, Titanium Dioxde Color, Dextrose.
Net Case
Weight 3.751bs Allergens
Contains: Wheat, Mlk, Eggs, Soybeans. Manufactured in a facilitythat also produces products containing
Gross Case coconut.
ot OIS e
case Kosher Status
o _— 14.38" x 11.13" x 5.7 ves
Case Cube 033 Preparation Instructions
Inner Pack - Store frazen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.
Dimensions
Pallet tie/high 1112

Nutrition Facts|

2.5 servings per container

| Serving size 5 donut holes (60g)
Amount Per Serving

Calories 260

“The  Daly Value (O¥) St you flow much a rurent 3
emwng o 100 CorrBuied 19 3 Caly dat. 2000 cxome o
Cay 4 1uza > gener rutrzon adwce.

Last Updated: 7/20/2021




Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simplified”

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Donut Holes To-Go - Chocolate

Bite-sized donut holes are the ultimate in breakfast-to-go items and Prairie City Bakerybrings you the bestin
breakfast and to-go items! Qur Donut Cups give the grab-n-go customer a fun, easyway to enjoy them.
What's better than a plain ole donut hole or plain ole chocolate?... Prairie City's Chocolate Donut Holes!

7 ‘||97884 “34820‘"“ 4 7 ‘“97884“‘34818'“ 1

Ingredients
Unit Weight 5.00 (0z.) Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Sugar, Water, Palm Qil and Fractionated Palm Oil, Soybean Qil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali,
Units per case 12 Contains Less Than 2% of Each of the Following: Nonfat Mlk, Defatted Soy Flour, Leavening (Baking Soda,

Monocalcium Phosphate,, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Egg Yolks, Salt, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Mono-
And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Caramel Color, Com Starch, Vlegetable Shortening (Palm Qil, Fractionated

Shelf Life 18 Morths Frozen / 14 Palm Gil, SoyLecithin), Whey, Calcium Carbonate, Agar agar, Sodium Propionate Presenvative, Enzymes,
Days Ambient High Oleic Canola Oll, Titanium Dioxide Color, Sulfites, Dextrose.
Inner Case
Pack NA Allergens
Contains: Wheat, Mlk, Eggs, Soybeans. Manufactured in a facility that also produces products containing
Net Case coconut.
Weight BTBIS e
. Kosher Status
ross Case
Wt 5.8lbs yes
giase s 1438 X 1113 x 575" Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.
Case Cube 0.53
Inner Pack
Dimensions NA
Pallet tie/high 1112

2.5 servings per container
Serving size 5 donut holes (60g)

Amouni Per Serving

Calories 260

of 1500 cortrButve 19 3 dady det. 2000 Conms &
2y 5 Usad o genera: FLtEon Adwce

‘Potasziun ™G N 2%
“The % Dady Visue (C¥) i you Feom much & rurent 2 |

Last Updated: 12/17/2019




Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simplified”

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Donut Holes To-Go - Old Fashioned |

Bite-sized donut holes are the ultimate in breakfast-to-go items and Prairie City Bakerybrings you the bestin
breakfast and to-go items! Qur Donut Cups give the grab-n-go customer a fun, easywayto enjoy them. Oid
Fashioned Donut Holes offer a rich cake donut with a soft texture and enrobed in a sweet white glaze...

Scrumptious!
Case UPC Item UPC
7 IIQ?GBAIWSASZOIHH:\ ?lll97884 m34518l“| 0
Unit Weight 5.00 (cz.) Ingredients
Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Units per case 12 Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Sugar, Palm Qil and Fractionated Palm Oil,
Soybean Oil, Contains Less Than 2% of Each of the Following: Whey, Soy Flour, Leavening
. 18 Months Frozen / 14 (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate), Egg Yolks, Wheat
Shelf Life Days Ambient Starch, Salt, Corn Starch, Soy Lecithin, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Fractionated Palm Oil,
Soy Lecithin), Sodium Propionate Preservative, Spice, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Flavors,
Inner Case Calcium Carbonate, Agar-agar, Enzymes, Corn Oil, Titanium Dioxide Color, Beta-carotene Color,
Pack NA Alpha-tocopherols Preservative, Monogylcerides.
\r;lvet_ Cha;se 3.750bs Allergens
i
d Contains: Wheat, Mlk, Eggs, Soybeans. Manufactured in a facility that also produces products containing
coconut.
GrOSS CBSE B lie eemeeeeeaeeeeeemeeoeseeeeeseeeseceesesceseeaoaaesstesseeseceieoasemseoeseesonenaoaaeanaann
Wt 6.0lbs
Kosher Status
Case " " 3
Dimensions T RNAT KT yes __________________________________________________________________________________________________
Case Cube 0.53 Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising
Inner Pack NA
Dimensions
Pallet tie/high 11/12

Nutrition Facts

25 Sgwﬁps per container

| Serving size 5 donut holes (60g)
Amount Per Serving

Calories 260

sevng. 12 2 cady dat 2000 cooms &
Gy 4 zed ' general rutracn Adnce.

~Tow % Day Vit (5] i you hom mach & rurent 2
<t 1008,

Last Updated: 12/17/2019
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Prairie City. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

BAKERY, Simplified.”

Premium Glazed Cinnamon Twist

Asweet glazed, cinnamon donut twisted up with Prairie Citygoodness.

Imner UPC Case UPC Item UPC

7"'97884’“33919“"! 7[||97884 VI33920|||ﬂ

-

Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine
Unit Weight 3.00 (oz.) Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Palm and/or Cottonseed and/or Canola QOil,
Sugar, Water, Soybean Qil, Contains 2% or less of: Agar, Ascorbic Acid (as dough
- conditioner), Beta-Carotene (color), Calcium Carbonate, Calcium Sulfate, Cellulose
per 30 Gum, Cinnamon, Citric Acid, Com Syrup, Com Syrup Solids, Comstarch, Defatted

o=e Soy Flour, Dextrose, Eggs, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate),
1 e /1Dy Locust Bean Gum, Maltodextrin, Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor,
Months Frazen Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Whey, Yeast.
SheffLife Ambient / 2 Days in ik i 2ale, Say evitan, e e,
Clamshell
Allergens
Irmer Casa 65PKS Wheat, Mk, Soy, Egg
PaCK T
Net Case Kosher Status
3 5.6lbs
Weight yes
Gross 6.6lbs Pr ion T .
Case Wt . eparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising
s 17.30" x 12.80" x 6.75"
mensions
Case Cube 0.87
Inner Pack = N "
Difmensions 12.38"x 8.31" x 1.88
Pallet
tiehigh /12
Nutrition Facts
Ssevngspercontaicer
Servingsizo 1 donut (85g/3 02)
Amount per serving
Calories 310
% Daily Valve *
Total Fat 155 TS
Saturatec Fat 7g. I
Trans Far O
Cholestarcl Omg %
Sodium 280mg B ____1-1
Total Cabohydratadty 15
Dutary Fider 19 &
Terad Sugars 183
Indiudes 175 Added Suprs. uy
Profein 5
MuneOtmy (0%
Caicum 100mg L
Toon 1.5mg %
Pzassam Somg 2%
* The % Oady Visiue (OV) teds you howmuch 3
Prtyendonte i
— Last Updated: 2/10/2021




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Prairie City

BAKERY, Simplified”

Fudge Ooey Gooey Molten Lava
Cake - New!

Achocolate lover’s dream, the Fudge Qoey Gooey Molten Lava Cake features a soft and delicious, fudgy
cake, filled with a decadent ooey gooeyfudge icing.

Inner UPC Case UPC Item UPC
7" 97884 " 20012 |m ] 7R a7884 20320“'” s .7”|| 97884 “ 20018 |I” 2
Unit Weight 3.20 (0z.) Ingredients
Units per case 48 Brownie Mix (Sugar, Vegetable Oil [Palm Qil, Soybean 0il, Mono and Diglycerides,
Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Tocopherols, Polysorbate 60], Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa
) 18 Months Frozen / 30 [Processed with Alkali], Salt, Carob Powder, Triglycerides, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Eggs,
Shelf Life Days Ambient Chocolate Icing (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Vegetable Oil [Palm Qil, Canola Oil, Soybean 0il, Mono and
Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60] High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Water,
Inner Case Salt, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative], Carob Powder, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin).
Pack BB PACKS ettt eeeeeeaeeaeeaeeneeeaeeaeaeeaneeeaaaanan
Allergens
Net Case
Weight 9.6lbs Egg, Wheat, and Soy.
S\Rms Case 12.2lbs Manufactured in a Facility that Also Processes Tree Nuts & Peanuts
Case ., . . Kosher Status
o s 14.31"x 10.31"x 7.38
ensi yes
Case Cube 0.63 : 5
Preparation Instructions
Inner Pack s 5 Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for ane hour prior to merchandising.
Bimensions 9.688"x 3.313"x 3.125"
Pallet tie/high 11/10
Nutrition Facts
1 servings ger container
Serving size 1 Cake (91g)
Amount per serving
Calories 400
% Daily Value®
Total Fat 213 %
Satusted Fat 10g 0%
Trans Fal0g
Cholesterol 70mg 2%
Sodium 230mg 14%
Total Carbobydrate 485 7%
Diclary Fioer 25 £
Tetal Sugass 36g
incluZos S5gAccod Sugars_ 72%
Protein <3
Vaamin D Omeg o%
Cacum 1img %
iron 2mg %
Peassium 21mg %
’WSM\-}M»)@:M‘:‘\‘GJ:‘M&-J
Sy a et o el uen Svex. Last Updated: 1/7/2021




Prairie City.
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BAKERY, Simplified.™

Unit Weight 3.20 (0z.)

Units per case 24
. 18 Months Frozen / 30

Shelf Life Days Ambient

Inner Case

Pack NA

Net Case

Weight Als

Gross Case

Wt 6.0lbs

Case o n n

Dimensions 13.81"x 10.69" x 3.38

Case Cube 0.29

Inner Pack

Dimensions A

Pallet tie/high 11/20

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container

Serving size 320z (91g)
Amount per serving
Calories 380
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 209 25%
Saturated Fat 69 30%
Trans Fal 49
85mg 2%
Sodium 1E3mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 509 18%
Cotary Fider 0g 0%
Tetal Sugars 419

Inclades 419 Added Sugars 22%
Protein 33

Viarin D Omeg %
Calcum omg 2%
Iron Imy &%
Pclyssium SEmg 2%

“The 34 Dy \sium tols yas how much 3 rusromtin g
» coly bt
€77 3 amd K7 gunerE o povce.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Bulk Salted Caramel Lava Cake -
New!

The perfect blend of sweet and salty, Prairie City Bakery's Salted Caramel Lava Cake features a softand
delicious, fudgy cake, filled with a decadent caramel icing and topped with a touch of sea salt.

Case UPC Item UPC
7™ 97884 20420‘””3 T a7sa4" 20418 C

Ingredients

Brownie Mix (Sugar, Vegetable Oil [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides,
Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Tocopherols, Polysorbate 60], Bleached Wheat Flour, Cocoa
[Processed with Alkali], Salt, Carob Powder, Triglycerides, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Eggs,
Brown Sugar (Granulated Sugar, Refined Cane Molasses Syrup), Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar,
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Sugar), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Salt), Chocolate Icing (Sugar, Corn
Syrup, Vegetable Oil [Palm Qil, Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Polysorbate
60], High Fructose Corn Syrup, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Water, Salt, Potassium Sorbate
[Preservative], Carob Powder, Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Coconut Qil (Pure Coconut Qil,
Beta Carotene), Vanilla (Water, Ethyl Alcohol, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Color, Glycerin,
Triacetin), Salt, Soy Lecithin.

Allergens

Egg, Milk, Tree Nut, Soy, and Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that Also Processes Tree Nuts & Peanuts.

Preparation Instructions

Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.

Last Updated: 1/7/2021




Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simph:ﬁcd."v

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Premium Glazed Apple Fritter

This delicious yeast raised donut offers the taste of fresh apples and cinnamon and is topped with a thick
coating of our sweet glaze.

Ingredients

Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm and/or Cottonseed and/or Canola

. Qil, Water, Apples, Soybean Qil, Contains 2% or less of: Agar, Artificial Flavor,

Units per 24 Ascorbic Acid (as dough conditioner), Beta Carotene (as color), Calcium Carbonate,

Unit Weight 4.50 (0z.)

cxse Calcium Propionate (preservative), Calcium Sulfate, Cellulose Gum, Cinnamon, Citric
Acid, Com Syrup, Com Syrup Solids, Comstarch, Defatted Soy Flour, Dextrose,
12 Months Frazen/ 1 Day Eggs, Enzymes, Food Starch — Modified, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid
Shelf Life Ambient / 2-3 Days in Pyrophosphate), Locust Bean Gum, Maltodextrin, Mono- and Diglycerides, Salt,
Clamshell Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Soy Lecithin, Whey, Yeast.
Inner Case
Pack 64 PKS
NEtCase e
f 6.8lbs
Weight Allergens
\Wheat, Mk, Soy, Eqg
Gross
Case Wt 2o R
Kosher Status
Case " "
Dimensions 19.94" x 11.69" x 6.25" ves
Case Cube 0.84 Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising
InnerPack g 750, 11,25 x 1.88"
Dimensions - - -
Pallet
tiehigh ang
Nutrition Facts
4 servings per container
Serving size 1 donut (1289/4.5 oz)
| Amount per sarving
Calories 410
% Cally Valuo *
Total Fat 185 n%
Saturated FatSg @8N
TeasFatog
| Chalestersl Omg. L3
Soqumomy e
Toea! Cardoydrate S35 bt
Cuetary Fder 29 ™
Vol Supars Mg
Incudes 249 Asded Sugars ay
Protsin %
Vitymin O Omeg. %
Caloum 150mg 15%
e 2.1mg 0%
Potassium 80mg 2%
* Thw s Dady Value (D) ol you bow much 3
Aert N 3 senvng of food ContOules 1.8 Caly
Set 2000 caiores 2 Gy 3 used bor goneryl
bsassatans Last Updated: 2/10/2021

) e bty o B s )




Prairie City

s

BAKERY, Simplified”

o

|- wdiel
?ﬁﬂi%g dighte

D B

Unit Weight 2.80 (0z.)

Units per case 36
) 18 Months Frozen / 21

Shelf Life Days Ambient

Inner Case

Pack 6/6 packs

Net Case

Weight 6.30lbs

Gross Case

Wt 8.01lbs

Case . .

Di ions 16.25" x 12.25" x 5.25"

Case Cube 0.60

Inner Pack 0

Difericiong 7.875" x 3.875" x 4.50"

Pallet tie/high 10115

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per conlainer
Serving size 1 pleco (80g)
Amount per serving
Calories 310
% Dally Valve™
Toltal Fat g 18%
Saturated Fat Sg 25%
Teans Fat Og
15mg 5%
Sodlum 280mg 12%
Total «g 15%
Dictary Fiber < 1g 3%
Totsl Sugars 229

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Birthday Cake Drizzled Delight -
New!

The perfect sweet treat for any occasion, the Birthday Cake Sweet Walkin' Wafel Drizded Delight features a
traditional liege wafel with caramelized pearl sugar and a rich brioche batter, drizded with white icing, and
topped with colorful confetti sprinkles.

Inner UPC Case UPC Item UPC
7 97884 53419"”5 7 |97884 53420|"”1 ?“||97884’53418 8
Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL,
WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR [MILK],
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]),
SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, YEAST, SOY
FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR WITH OTHER NATURAL
FLAVORS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA ICING (SUGAR,
WATER, CORN SYRUP, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID,
COLOR ADDED, DEXTROSE, GUMS [AGAR-AGAR, LOCUST
BEAN], MALTODEXTRIN, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,
POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE]), RAINBOW
SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PALM OILAND PALM
KERNEL OIL, SOY LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX,
CONFECTIONER’S GLAZE, FD&C YELLOW #5 LAKE, FD&C
YELLOW #6 LAKE, FD&C BLUE #1 LAKE, FD&C RED #40
LAKE, FD&C RED #3)

Allergens
EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.

Last Updated: 1/13/2021




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Prairie City.

BAKERY, Simplified.”

Caramel Smoothie Drizzled Delight
- New!

The Caramel Smoothie Sweet Walkin' Wafel Drizded Delight features a traditional liege wafel with
caramelized pearl sugar and a rich brioche batter, drized with a sweet and smooth caramel icing, and
topped with colorful confetti sprinkies.

Inner UPC Case UPC Item UPC
7" 97884 “53519 "H 2 7897884 53520," ” 8 7 II 97884 ‘|53518 5
Unit Weight Do e e e o A A RS A
Ingredients
Units per case 36
per WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL,
WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR [MILK],
Shelf Life 18 }Esb;mzlml {:11 VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]),
SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, YEAST, SOY
e a8 FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR WITH OTHER NATURAL
Pangr( e 6/6 packs FLAVORS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, ICING (SUGAR, CORN
SYRUP, WATER, CARAMEL [COLOR], CITRIC ACID,
Net Case DEXTROSE, GUMS [AGAR-AGAR, LOCUST BEAN], MONO
Weight 6.30lbs AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVE]), RAINBOW
Gross Case SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PALM OILAND PALM
Wt 8.01lbs KERNEL OIL, SOY LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX,
CONFECTIONER'’S GLAZE, FD&C YELLOW #5 LAKE, FD&C
Case YELLOW #6 LAKE, FD&C BLUE #1 LAKE, FD&C RED #40
Di ions 16.25" x 12.25" x 5.25" LAKE, FD&C RED #3)
Case Cube 0.60 Allergens
—— EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Dimeraions TO7T XBBIF XABE oo e e
Kosher Status
Pallet tie/high 10/15 ves
Preparation Instructions
Nutrition Facts Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.
1 serving per container
Serving size 1 plece (805)
Amount per nersng
Calories 310
> Dolly Valwe™
Total Fat iig 18%
Saturated Fat 59 25%
Trans Fa1 09
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 280mg 12%
Total Carbohydrate 29 15%
Dictary Fiber < 1g 3%
Totl Sugars 229
Includes 21g Added Sugars 42%
Protein 49
Vitamin D Omeg o%
Calcium Cmg 0%
lron 0. 2%
Polassium Cmg o%
Ty e —re————
< ot Qet ol MlSECN DS, .

Last Updated: 1/13/2021
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1 PEARL SUGAR BILGIAN SNACK
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N2 5 A7

Unit Weight 2.80 (az.)

Units per case 36
. 18 Months Frozen / 21

Shelf Life Days Ambient

Inner Case

Pack 6/6 packs

Net Case

Weight 6.30s

Gross Case

Wt 8.01lbs

Case .

oi ions 16.25" x 12.25" x 5.25"

Case Cube 0.60

Inner Pack . .

Dimensions 7.875" x 3.875" x 4.50"

Pallet tie/high 1015

Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container
Serving skze 1 plece (80g)
‘Amount per serving
Calories 340
% Dally Valve®
Total Fat1sg 24%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 2%0mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 359 18%
Dietary Fiber 1g &%
Toul Sugars 18
Includes 18g Added Sugars 36%
Protoin 5g
Vitamin D Omcg %
Calcium o
Iron 13mg %
Potassium Gmg. o%
Ty e———
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Dark & Chocolatey Drizzled Delight
- New!

Boasting an amazing dark chocolate flavor, the Dark and Chocolatey Sweet Walkin' Wafel Drizded Delight
features a traditional liege wafel with caramelized pearl sugar and a rich brioche batter, dipped in a dark
chocolatey coating, and topped with colorful confetti sprinkles.

Inner UPC Case UPC Item UPC
7”|| 97884 “53619 Im S 7 |97884 53620"IH 5 7 || 97884 " 53618 %" 2
Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL,
WATER, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR [MILK],
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]),
SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE EGG, INVERT SUGAR, YEAST, SOY
FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR WITH OTHER NATURAL
FLAVORS, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, DARK CHOCOLATE
COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL AND PALM OIL, COCOA
POWDER [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY POWDER,
SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA), RAINBOW SPRINKLES (SUGAR,
CORN STARCH, PALM OIL AND PALM KERNEL OIL, SQY
LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, CONFECTIONER’S
GLAZE, FD&C YELLOW #5 LAKE, FD&C YELLOW #6 LAKE,
FD&C BLUE #1 LAKE, FD&C RED #40 LAKE, FD&C RED #3)

Allergens
EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Preparation Instructions
Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.
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